Vivek Baruah Thapa, Assistant Professor, Department of 

Physics, Bhawanipur Anchalik College, Barpeta, Assam – 781352.  

Sl. 

No. 

Post  No. of 

posts 

Emoluments Age Limit Qualification 

(From recognized Universities and Institutes) 

1. Project 

Associate – I 

01 Rs. 31,000/-  

(Rupees Thirty 

One Thousand 

Only) per month 

(Consolidated) 

35 years as on 

the application 

deadline. 

(Upper age 

limit may be 

relaxed as per 

Government 

of India rules) 

Essential Qualification: 

M.Sc. in Physics with minimum of 60% marks.  

(Desirable Specialization: